UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue

Tallahassee, Florida 32301_(850) 681-6528

HOLD
FOR PICKUP BY
UCC SERVICES
OFFICE USE ONLY

Phan 9593

September 5, 2002

CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER (S):

| JI | Flavah Inc | dustries, Inc. | | |
|---------------|--|---|--|--|
| | | | | |
| | Filing Evidence □ Plain/Confirmation Copy | Type of Document Certificate of Status Certificate of Good Standing | | |
| | ☑ Certified Copy | - Certificate of Good Standing 点 | | |
| | | □ Articles Only □ | | |
| | Retrieval Request Photocopy Certified Copy | All Charter Documents to Include Articles & Amendments Fictitious Name Certificate Other 100075345818 -03/05/0201025013 | | |
| NEW FILINGS | | *****157.50 *****78.75 | | |
| X | Profit | Amendment | | |
| | Non Profit | Resignation of RA Officer/Director | | |
| | Limited Liability | Change of Registered Agent | | |
| | Domestication | Dissolution/Withdrawal | | |
| | Other | Merger | | |
| | | TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL | | |
| OTHER FILINGS | | REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION | | |
| _ | Annual Reports | Foreign | | |
| | Fictitious Name | Limited Liability Reinstatement Trademark Other | | |
| | Name Reservation | Reinstatement Sol W S | | |
| | Reinstatement | Trademark | | |
| | | Other | | |

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF $\bar{\ }$

Flavah Industries, Inc.

FILED

| 1 Idyan m | rusuros, mo. | | | | - <i>U</i> |
|---|--------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|------------|
| The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming Act, hereby adopts the following articles of incorporation | g <u>a</u> corporation u 1. | nder the Flor | 0 ida business S | 2 SEP -5 Corporation | PM 12: 49 |
| ARTICLE I NAME The name of the Corporation shall be: Flavah Indus | ·· <u>·</u> | <u>.</u> | TĂI | ECRETARY LLAHASSEI | E FLORIDA |
| The name of the Corporation shall be: Flavan indus | mes, mc. | | | | |
| ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address | of this cornerat | ion shall be: | : | | - |
| | or and corporat | ion shan oc. | | | |
| P.O. Box 770713 Miami, Florida 33177 | | | - | | |
| ARTICLE III _ SHARES | | | | | |
| The number of shares that this corporation is author. \$10.00 par value per share. | ized to have out | standing at a | any one time | e is: 1500 at | |
| ARTICLE IV INITIAL DIRECTORS The name(s) and address(s) of the initial Director(s) | | | Ness | | |
| Richard Linares | _ | | | | |
| 13950 South West 154th Place Miami, Florida 33196 | · | | - | | |
| ARTICLE V INITIAL REGISTERE | D_AGENT A | ND STRE | EET ADD | RESS | |
| The name and Florida street address of the initial reg | | | | | 7 1 |
| Raymond Emile Mas Xiques 13950 South West 154th Place | - | | | | |
| Miami, Florida 33196 | | | | | |
| ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR | <u>-</u> | | • | - | * |
| The name and address of the incorporator to these A | rticles of Incorp | oration is: | | | |
| Nellie Akalp | | | | | |
| 30141 Agoura Rd., Suite 205 | | | ÷ | | |
| Agoura Hills, California 91301 | | | | | |
| ~ 1000 ~ 100 | 2.1 | 9.02 | | | |
| Nellie Akalp, Incorporator | <u> </u> | . <u></u> | te | | e e |
| Having been named as registered agent and to accept serv | rice of process for | the above st | ated corpora | tion at the | |
| place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the ap- capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of the | pointment as regis | stered agent o | and agree to | act in this | |
| performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and according | ept the obligations | g to the prop t of my positi | er unu compi on as register | eie ed agent. | |
| V ni | . ا | | | 3 | |
| Raymond Emile Mas Xiques, Registered Agent | | 120 105 | te | | |
| | | | | | |